T9
Exterior
Range
66
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: BOCA
DESCRIPTION
Exterior amenity wall light, black die-cast aluminium body
with heat resistant glass or prasmatic polycarbonate difuser.
Available Version:
150W
250W
400W
Fully wired		  Lamps included
T9WLCS150TL 		  150W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9WLCS250TL 		  250W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9WLCS400TL 		  400W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9WLCH150TL 		 150W Metal Halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9WLCH250TL 		 250W Metal Halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9WLCH400TL 		 400W Metal Halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9WLCM250L 		  250W MBF fitting c/w integral gear & lamp
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
T9
Exterior
Range
65
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: BOCA JUNIOR
DESCRIPTION
Exterior amenity wall light, black die-cast aluminium body
with heat resistant glass or prasmatic polycarbonate difuser.
Available Version:
2x13W PL
2x18W PL
2x26W PL
42W PL
2x42W PL
70W HD
80W HD
125W HD
150WHD
Fully wired		  Lamps included
PL
T9WLB213GHFL	 2x13W fitting c/w integral high frequency gear & lamps
T9WLB218GHFL	 2x18W fitting c/w integral high frequency gear & lamps
T9WLB226GHFL	 2x26W fitting c/w integral high frequency gear & lamps
T9WLB42GHFL		  42W fitting c/w integral high frequency gear & lamps
T9WLB242GHFL 	 2x42W fitting c/w integral high frequency gear & lamps
			   Emergency Available
HID
T9WLBS70IGL 		  70W SON fitting c/w integral gear (no ignitor) & ignitor lamp
T9WLBS70GTL 		  70W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9WLBS150GTL 	 150W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9WLBM80GL 		  80W MBF fitting c/w integral gear & lamp
T9WLBM125GL 	 125W MBF fitting c/w integral gear & lamp
T9WLBH70GTLO 	 70W Metal halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp, E27
T9WLBH150GTLO 	 150W Metal halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp, E27
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
T9
Exterior
Range
67
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: ESEDRA
DESCRIPTION
Available Version:
2x26W			  32W
2x32W			  42W
2x42W			  57W
70W			   80W
125W			   150W
Fully wired		  Lamps included
PL
T9BHP226HFL 		  2 x 26W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamps
T9BHP32HFL 		  32W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamp
T9BHP232HFL 		  2 x 32W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamps
T9BHP42HFL 		  42W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamp
T9BHP242HFL 		  2 x 42W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamps
T9BHP57HFL 		  57W fitting c/w high frequency ballast & lamp
HID
T9BHPS70TL 		  70W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9BHPS150TL 		  150W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & lamp
T9BHPH70TLO 		  70W Metal Halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & E27 lamp
T9BHPH150TLO 	 150W Metal Halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor & E27 lamp
T9BHPM80L 		  80W MBF fitting c/w integral gear & lamp
T9BHPM125L 		  125W MBF fitting c/w integral gear & lamp
Suffix ‘O’ = Open-Fixture Rated Lamp
T9
Exterior
Range
68
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: LITEPAK
DESCRIPTION
Exterior wallpack ideal for lighting building parameter and
pathway lighting.
Available Version:
50w SON
70w SON
70w MH
80w MBF
SPECIFICATION
• IP65
• Polycarbonate and lens
Fully wired		  Lamps included
T9WPC50SL		  50w SON
T9WPC70SL		  70w SON
T9WPC70HL		  70w Metal halide
T9WPC80ML		  80w MBF
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
T9
Exterior
Range
69
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: FL1
DESCRIPTION
Exterior floodlight with adjustable stirrup bracket. Ideal for
wall mounting and post top mounting.
FL1
Suitable - 150w / 250w / 400w SON & MH
SPECIFICATION
• IP65
• Die-cast aluminium body (FL1)
• Clear toughened glass lens
Fully wired		  Lamps included
T9FL150SL		  150w SON
T9FL250SL		  250w SON
T9FL400SL		  400w SON
T9FLI50HL		  150w HALIDE
T9FL250HL		  250w HALIDE
T9FL400HL		  400w HALIDE
T9
Exterior
Range
70
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: BOL
DESCRIPTION
A rugged die cast aluminium bollard finished in black.
Ideal for paths, walkway, parking areas. The fitting comes
complete with flat mounted plates.
Available Version:
70W MH
70W SON
26W TCT
32W TLT
42W PLT
SPECIFICATION
• IP65
• Polycarbonate lens
• Die cast body
Fully wired		  Lamps included
T9BOL070HL		  70W MH
T9BOL070SIL		  70W SON
T9BOL126CZL		  26W TCT
T9BOL132CZL		  32W TLT
T9BOL142CZL		  42W PLT
60mm
Base Plate
175mm
985mm
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
T9
Exterior
Range
71
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: BOL STAINLESS
DESCRIPTION
A rugged die cast aluminium bollard finished in stainless
steel. Ideal for paths, walkway, parking areas. The fitting
comes complete with plated root.
Available Version:
26W
35W
50W
SPECIFICATION
• IP65
• Polycarbonate lens
• Die cast body
Fully wired		  Lamps included
T9BA93AW26L 		 26W Compact fluorescent fitting c/w switch-start gear & lamp, white
			   aluminium louvers & clear polycarbonate diffuser
T9BA93AWH35TL 	 35W Metal halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor, lamp (G12),
			   white aluminium louvers & clear polycarbonate diffuser
T9BA93AWS50TL 	 50W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor, lamp (E27), white
			   aluminium louvers & clear polycarbonate diffuser
T9BA93S26L 		  26W Compact fluorescent fitting c/w switch-start gear & lamp, stainless
			   steel louvers & clear polycarbonate diffuser
T9BA93SH35TL 		 35W Metal halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor, lamp (G12),
			   stainless steel louvers & clear polycarbonate diffuser
T9BA93SS50TL 		 50W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor, lamp (E27), stainless
			   steel louvers & clear polycarbonate diffuser
T9BA93NO26L 		 26W Compact fluorescent fitting c/w switch-start gear & lamp, no louvers
			   & opal polycarbonate diffuser
T9BA93NOH35TL 	 35W Metal halide fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor, lamp (G12), no
			   louvers & opal polycarbonate diffuser
T9BA93NOS50TL 	 50W SON fitting c/w integral gear, timed ignitor, lamp (E27), no louvers
			   & opal polycarbonate diffuser
T9BA93NO 		  Dummy fitting, no gear or louvers c/w opal polycarbonate diffuser
T9
Exterior
Range
 72
Tel: 08700 100 183  Fax: 08700 100 185  Web: www.4dlighting.co.uk
CODE: EO
DESCRIPTION
Exterior surface mounted amenity bulkhead available in
Black or Silver fi nish with opal diffuser.
Available Wattage:
Small Body 265mm dia: 16W 2D
Large Body 360mm dia: 28W 2D, 38W 2D,
2x18W PLC, 2x26W PLC
Following items are Supplied as Standard:
 • Body, diffuser, gasket gear tray and plain box
SPECIFICATION
• IP65
• Polycarbonate lens
• Die cast body
Fully wired  Lamps included
T9EOS16DBL  16W 2D Black
T9EOS16DSL  16W 2D Silver
T9EOL28DBL  28W 2D Black
T9EOL28DSL  28W 2D Silver
T9EOL38DBL  38W PLC Black
T9EOL38DSL  38W PLC Silver
EG Attachment    EE Attachment
T9.indd   72T9.indd   72 20/6/07   16:18:3820/6/07   16:18:38